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 Project Estimate: $5,916,649.09 
 Document Cost:  $0.00 

Project Name: North Miami Ave. Bridge 874035 Replacement Over C-8 
Canal Project No: 20230196 (CAPITAL) 
Bid Opening Date: Julio 17, 2024 

BIDDER’S LIST 

1 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
LEAD Engineering Contractors 305-615 3272 Ext 102

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Fernando Sanchez FSanchez@LEAD-EC.com 

2 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Construct Connect. 513-458-8515

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Marbeth Reambonanza Marbeth.Reambonanza@ConstructConnect.com 

3 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Continental Heavy Civil 786-602-2711

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Mark Zanardi mzanardi@chcivil.com 

4 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
EBSARY 305-877-5496

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Chris Miyares CMiyares@ebsaryfoundationco.com 

mailto:FSanchez@LEAD-EC.com
mailto:Marbeth.Reambonanza@ConstructConnect.com
mailto:mzanardi@chcivil.com
mailto:CMiyares@ebsaryfoundationco.com


DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC WORKS 
BIDDER’S LIST OF DOCUMENTS HOLDERS 

 Downloaded for free form a SharePoint. 

 Project Estimate: $5,916,649.09 
 Document Cost:  $0.00 

Project Name: North Miami Ave. Bridge 874035 Replacement Over C-8 
Canal Project No: 20230196 (CAPITAL) 
Bid Opening Date: Julio 17, 2024 

BIDDER’S LIST 

5 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Florida Engineering & Development Corp. 305-820-8333

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Jose Vega jvega@floridaengineering.net 

6 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
ANZAC Contractors, Inc. 305-669-1986

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Vivien Baltodano Vivien@anzaccontractors.com 

7 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Mastec Civil 305-670-7585 Ext. 104

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Laura E. Diaz ldiaz@mastec-civil.com 

8 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Torre Engineering, LLC 407-725-7819

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Andy Ferenac andy@torre-engineering.com 

mailto:jvega@floridaengineering.net
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Project Name: North Miami Ave. Bridge 874035 Replacement Over C-8 
Canal Project No: 20230196 (CAPITAL) 
Bid Opening Date: Julio 17, 2024 

BIDDER’S LIST 

9 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
MCM 

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Anabely Revetti Arevetti@mcm-us.com 

10 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
GLF Construction, Corp. 305-371-52228 Ext 3401

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Thelma E. Garcia tegarcia@glfusa.com 

11 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
JVA Engineering Contractor, Inc. 305-696-7902

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Andres Amador aa@jvaengineering.com 

12 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
R. H. Moore & Associates, Inc. 813- 988-0200

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Jadon Peterson jadon@rhmooreassociates.com 

mailto:tegarcia@glfusa.com
mailto:aa@jvaengineering.com
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Project Name: North Miami Ave. Bridge 874035 Replacement Over C-8 
Canal Project No: 20230196 (CAPITAL) 
Bid Opening Date: Julio 17, 2024 

BIDDER’S LIST 

13 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Interstate Construction, LLC. 754-208-2525

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Jay Yi jayyi@interstate13.com 

14 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Bob’s Barricades, Inc 

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Joe Tuner joetwapak@gmail.com 

15 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: 

16 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: 

AlliedBean Demolition Contractors

Stuart Roberts stuart@alliedbean.com

954-848-2806  

mailto:jayyi@interstate13.com
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